

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA:HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.36868 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	23.04.2026	<u>LNA,J</u> No representation for the petitioner. Issue fresh notice to the respondent Nos.5 & 6. Personal notice is permitted. List this matter on 19.06.2026 finally. In the meanwhile, the learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to take steps to implead the Irrigation and Command Area Development Department as party to the writ petition. LNA,J Isn	