

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.36868 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	21.08.2026	<u>VRKR, J</u> There is no representation on behalf of either side. List on 11.09.2026. B/o. Js/As	